BVM
Battery Voltage Monitoring
▪▪ Enables automatic battery cell voltage
measurements during capacity tests
▪▪ “Daisy-chain” design allows expandability
up to 2x120 cells
▪▪ High accuracy and stability for precise data
collection

T	 +46 8 510 195 00
E	 seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Cat. No.
BVM
Including:
Dolphin clips, Power & signal connector, Power
supply, Connection cables and Carrying case
On request: TORKEL Win
BVM150
System of 16 BVM units CJ-59092
BVM300
System of 31 BVM units CJ-59093
BVM600
System of 61 BVM units CJ-59096
BVM special 600 V
System of 46 BVM units1)
Incl. Dolphin clips, Power & signal connectors,
Opto couplers, Power supplies, Connection cables
and Carrying case. CJ-59198
BVM
Single unit CJ-59090
Optional accessories
PowerDB
PC software for BVM and TORKEL 800 / 900-series.
BVM and TORKEL 800 series: Control and report